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April 12, 2024

MEDIA ALERT
MILWAUKEE FIRE HISTORICAL SOCIETY FIRE MUSEUM

1615 West Oklahoma Avenue

The Milwaukee Fire Historical Society would like to welcome you to the Milwaukee Fire Museum.
The museum is open the first Sunday of each month from 12:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. In addition, the
museum will be open on Thursday, June 13 at 6:00 p.m. for their annual meeting and on Saturday
September 28 and Sunday September 29 for Doors Open Milwaukee. The museum is free to
attend.

MILWAUKEE FIRE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

MILWAUKEE FIRE MUSEUM

1615 WEST OKLAHOMA AVENUE (OLD MFD FIREHOUSE #23)

MILWAUKEE, Wi 53215

During the winter months, when the museum was closed,
dedicated Fire Historical Society volunteers have been working on
updating vehicles and displays; come check it out!

2024 Open House Dates:
Sunday, April 7, 12-3 pm
Sunday, May 5, 12-3 pm

Sunday, June 2, 12-3 pm
Thursday, June 13, Annual Meeting, doors open at 6pm, meeting at 6:30pm
Sunday, July 7, 12-3 pm

Sunday, August 4, 12-3 pm

Sunday, September 8, 12-3 pm

Saturday, September 28 & Sunday, September 29, Open Doors Milwaukee
Sunday, October 6, 12-3 pm

Sunday, November 3, 12-3 pm

Sunday, December 1, 12-3 pm

The Museum is FREE to attend, though donations are welcomed

Please bring your family, friends, or co-workers
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\ We are always updating and changing this great museum
so stop by often and see what’s new!!
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